
Contractor's Bid

BASE BID - PARKING LOT

Add Item 2 - Pedestrian

Add Item 3 - Ground Cover

Add Item 4- Playground

TOTAL Bid Amount

#19.06/ b-19-mc-48-0020

BIDDERS

City of Killeen, Texas

BID #22-04 HEAD START EXPANSION - AVE C #19.06

BID DUE:  October 15, 2021  12:00 NOON             BID OPENING Oct. 15, 2021 12:15 PM

$369,553.00$30,956.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$369,553.00 $0.00

$24,024.00

$76,167.00

$262,430.00

$338,597.00

$238,406.00

AMOUNT BID                          RUNNING TOTAL

$238,406.00 $0.00

AMOUNT BID                      RUNNING TOTAL

ASJ Construction, LLC

Lampasas, TX
NO BIDDER



$0.00

BIDDERS

City of Killeen, Texas

BID #22-04 HEAD START EXPANSION - AVE C #19.06

BID DUE:  October 15, 2021  12:00 NOON             BID OPENING Oct. 15, 2021 12:15 PM

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

NO BIDDER

AMOUNT BID                      RUNNING TOTAL AMOUNT BID                          RUNNING TOTAL

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

AMOUNT BID                          RUNNING TOTAL

$0.00

NO BIDDER NO BIDDER



TYPE CONTACT PERSON COMPANY NAME LOCATION TELEPHONE EMAIL

SUB GREGG BLISS
BLISS PRODUCTS & SERVICES, 
INC. LITHIA SPRINIGS, GA 800‐248‐2547 INFO@BLISSPRODUCTS.COM

PR  BONNY MANGOLD DODGE DATA ARLINGTON, TX 413‐376‐7032 DODGE.DOCS@CONSTRUCTION.COM

GC JEREMY MYERS NASCO FORT HOOD, TX 254‐285‐8419 JEREMY.MYERS@NASCOUSA.COM

SUB JOHN CAMPBELL T2 UTILITY ENGINEERS ROUND ROCK, TX 512‐366‐6807 JOHN.CAMPBELL@T2UE.COM

SUB LUKE KAMPS THREE OAKS GROUNDCOVERS GRAND RAPIDS, MI 616‐510‐9803 LKAMPS@MOBILEPALLETSERVICE.COM 

GC/SUB MARIA ORTIZ
NOVA ALIANZA CONSTRUCITON, 
LLC. KILLEEN, TX 254‐393‐4353 MORTIZ@NOVVAALIANZA.COM

GC/SUB JUAN CARDENAS
FCO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, 
LLC KILLEEN, TX 254‐213‐3040 FCARDENAS@FCOCOMPANY.COM

GC/SUB LESLEY WILSON ASJ CONSTRUCITON, LLC LAMPASAS, TX 512‐734‐0844 LWILSON@ASJCONSTRUCTIONTX.COM

SUB JASON MILLER
LONE STAR GRADING & 
MATERIALS, LLC SALADO, TX

254‐541‐7003 (C)        
254‐947‐0149 (O)       JASON.MILLER@LONESTARGRADING.COM

PR ELAINE HOBBS CENTRAL TEXAS AGC WACO, TX 254‐772‐58400 PLANS@CENTEXASAGC.ORG

GC ZAC MOSSBERG WOLFF CONSTRUCTION BELTON, TX 254‐947‐8271 ZAC@WOLFFCONSTRUCTIONTEXAS.COM 

PR‐plan room; SUB‐subcontractor; GC‐genl. Contractor

PLAN HOLDER LIST 

BID NO. 22-04 HEAD START EXPANSION – AVENUE C #19-06 PROJECT 
B-19-MC-48-0020 

BIDS DUE: October 13, 2021 AT 2:00 P.M. 
The Bid Packet is available digitally on the City of Killeen web page at: http://www.killeentexas.gov/Bids.aspx . The Bid Packet can also be reviewed at the City of 
Killeen Community Development Division Office located 802 N. 2nd Street, Bldg. E, Killeen, Texas 76541, Monday through Friday, 8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. beginning 
September 27, 2021. 

The following is a complete list of those contractor businesses and individuals that obtained a bid packet:

AS OF 10/12/2021



PRE-BID CONFERENCE 
October 5, 202110:00 AM HEAD START EXPANSION - W. AVENUE C 

500 W. AVENUE C, KILLEEN, TX 76541 

BID #22-04 Central Texas 4C, Inc. HEAD START EXPANSION - W. AVENUE C 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE: 
Please complete the requested information recording your attendance at the Pre-Bid Conference: 

Contact 
Person 

First and Last Name 

Company Name 
City, State, Zip Code 

M17C-ff£4, LA .s5 (/~1fr7'£-/. 1~, 
Po BQx t ~ s: 
ktl{..~N'( Y'J( 76>4-9 

F c 0 COVl .+ru 10""- s~J'V IC "C!5 

1oo&r 1011-i 54 f1/ ke ri /''{-1&5lf I 

At;j c C»t~-tN ~ (!.LL 
tfo z 6 ~:t:. ~1-v~~ 

545 (p 59.:> 
J,~ .$+...... ~~l ~ ;""\...,+er ; ._j ..>I ~(. 
1>. o. ~o~ 11 bl 

Sc...l~o, T..L 7v S-J ! 

Page 1 of3 

Phone 
Number 

(zr4 )C)'f- - ~-~I 

E-Mail 
Address 

?...- ~1.-l- s-4. l-?e:>o) ( c) jr...So"- -~ll-- e / ...... c,).f<,.rJ r...&~) . (!> 

-z-S'-t- &!:} Y7- o I u, (ft>) 

2..?4--?o 1.-7g - Q,,~yw~ 
r \~V\~~V 



PRE-BID CONFERENCE 
October 5, 202110:00 AM HEAD START EXPANSION - W. AVENUE C 

500 W . AVENUE C, KILLEEN, TX 76541 

BID #22-04 Central Texas 4C, Inc. HEAD START EXPANSION - W. AVENUE C 

Contact 
Person 

Company Nome 
City, State, Zip Code 

Phone 
Number 

(First and Last Name) 

/ 

Page 2of3 


